B-Goodie(2009-01-28)brd.doc
FLOTEC INC
7625 West New York Street     317-273-6960    Order desk: 800-401-1723
Indianapolis, Indiana 46214-4911   Fax 317-273-6979
Web Site: http://www.floteco2.com   E-mail: flotec@floteco2.com
Bags (straight style)
 Unidirectional Design where regulator protrudes though the
opening  between the zippers for easy access

  connecting ring
 Available in green, white and yellow
  Ordering Information:
   HBD2   Green
   HBD22  White
   HBD24  Yellow
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Resident Nipple Adapters with Flow Control Orifice
 Available in 20 PSI or 50 PSI settings in Flows of 1 LPM through 25 LPM
  Ordering Information:             Ordering Information:
     20 PSI version             50 PSI version
HBD2-20-1  1 LPM @ 20 PSI          HBD2-50-1  1 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HBD2-20-2  2 LPM @ 20 PSI          HBD2-50-2  2 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HBD2-20-4  4 LPM @ 20 PSI          HBD2-50-4  4 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HBD2-20-6  6 LPM @ 20 PSI          HBD2-50-6  6 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HBD2-20-8  8 LPM @ 20 PSI          HBD2-50-8  8 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HBD2-20-10  10 LPM @ 20 PSI         HBD2-50-10  10 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HBD2-20-12  12 LPM @ 20 PSI         HBD2-50-12  12 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HBD2-20-15  15 LPM @ 20 PSI         HBD2-50-15  15 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HBD2-20-20  20 LPM @ 20 PSI         HBD2-50-20  20 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HBD2-20-25  25 LPM @ 20 PSI         HBD2-50-25  25 LPM @ 50 PSI
Hose Barbs to 1/8” Male NPT
 All hose barbs are cleaned for oxygen service
 1/8” Male NPT threads
 7/16” Hex
 Anodized aluminum construction
 Universal barb for oxygen tubing
  Ordering Information:
   HB12   Green Anodized
   HB122  Silver Anodized
   HB124  Yellow Anodized
Hose Barbs to 1/8” Male NPT with Flow Control Orifice
 All hose barbs are cleaned for oxygen service
 Interchangeable flow control orifices
 Available in 20 PSI or 50 PSI settings
 Flows of 1 LPM through 25 LPM
     Ordering Information:             Ordering Information:
     20 PSI version             50 PSI version
HB12-20-1  1 LPM @ 20 PSI          HB12-50-1  1 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB12-20-2  2 LPM @ 20 PSI          HB12-50-2  2 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB12-20-4  4 LPM @ 20 PSI          HB12-50-4  4 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB12-20-6  6 LPM @ 20 PSI          HB12-50-6  6 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB12-20-8  8 LPM @ 20 PSI          HB12-50-8  8 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB12-20-10  10 LPM @ 20 PSI         HB12-50-10  10 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB12-20-12  12 LPM @ 20 PSI         HB12-50-12  12 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB12-20-15  15 LPM @ 20 PSI         HB12-50-15  15 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB12-20-20  20 LPM @ 20 PSI         HB12-50-20  20 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB12-20-25  25 LPM @ 20 PSI         HB12-50-25  25 LPM @ 50 PSI
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Hose Barbs to 1/8” Male NPT, 90 degree Elbow
 All hose barbs are cleaned for oxygen service
 Anodized aluminum construction
 Universal barb for oxygen tubing
  Ordering Information:
   HB212  Anodized aluminum
Hose Barbs to 1/8” Male NPT, 90 degree Elbow with Flow Control Orifice
 All hose barbs are cleaned for oxygen service
 Interchangeable flow control orifices
 Available in 20 PSI or 50 PSI settings
 Flows of 1 LPM through 25 LPM
     Ordering Information:             Ordering Information:
     20 PSI version             50 PSI version
HB212-20-1  1 LPM @ 20 PSI          HB212-50-1  1 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB212-20-2  2 LPM @ 20 PSI          HB212-50-2  2 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB212-20-4  4 LPM @ 20 PSI          HB212-50-4  4 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB212-20-6  6 LPM @ 20 PSI          HB212-50-6  6 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB212-20-8  8 LPM @ 20 PSI          HB212-50-8  8 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB212-20-10  10 LPM @ 20 PSI         HB212-50-10  10 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB212-20-12  12 LPM @ 20 PSI         HB212-50-12  12 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB212-20-15  15 LPM @ 20 PSI         HB212-50-15  15 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB212-20-20  20 LPM @ 20 PSI         HB212-50-20  20 LPM @ 50 PSI
   HB212-20-25  25 LPM @ 20 PSI         HB212-50-25  25 LPM @ 50 PSI
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Multilatorr™ Hose Assemblies
 Cleaned for oxygen service